
North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 374 Gabriella Williamson Beverley High School 1:09.57 1105 7 3:30.00 1000 1 2105
2 356 Jennifer Crewdson Northallerton College 1:04.43 1156 1 3:39.00 946 4 2102
3 364 Sarah Mosley Ripon Grammar School 1:09.72 1103 8 3:35.00 970 3 2073
4 368 Jennifer Reed St Mary's R C High School, Chesterfield 1:12.35 1077 9 3:32.00 988 2 2065
5 371 Emily-Jane Saxby Durham School 1:09.14 1109 6 3:48.00 895 6 2004
6 357 Sophie Dixon English Martyrs 6th Form College 1:08.30 1117 3 3:54.00 856 8 1973
7 362 Joanna Mason The Mount School, York 1:16.71 1033 10 3:46.00 904 5 1937
8 415 Lisa Sheehan Bede 6th Form Billingham 1:08.86 1112 4 4:00.00 820 10 1932
9 414 Jessica Treewin Bede 6th Form Billingham 1:08.23 1118 2 4:06.00 787 13 1905

10 359 Pip Hetherton The Mount School, York 1:19.45 1006 11 3:48.00 895 6 1901
11 369 Fran Reed St Mary's R C High School, Chesterfield 1:20.49 996 13 4:00.73 817 11 1813
12 355 Lizzy Andrew St Mary's R C High School, Chesterfield 1:24.66 954 14 3:57.00 838 9 1792
13 373 Charlotte Whincup Ripon Grammar School 1:19.86 1002 12 4:13.00 742 16 1744
14 416 Joanne Longster Bede 6th Form Billingham 1:09.09 1110 5 4:39.00 586 19 1696
15 354 Rosanna Al-Adwani The Mount School, York 1:33.31 867 18 4:02.00 808 12 1675
16 363 Lucy May Pocklington School 1:31.99 881 17 4:07.00 778 14 1659
17 370 Jennifer Robinson Longcroft School 1:26.90 931 15 4:24.00 676 18 1607
18 372 Christina Stubbins Pocklington School 1:35.07 850 19 4:12.00 748 15 1598
19 358 Catherine Hebden Pocklington School 1:40.38 797 20 4:21.00 694 17 1491
20 361 Elspeth Jefferson The Mount School, York 1:30.90 891 16 5:01.00 454 20 1345
21 360 Laura Hunter York College - - 0
22 365 Fiona Parkinson Fulford School - - 0
23 366 Kirsty Pearson South Hunsley School - - 0
24 367 Helen Pilling North Halifax Grammar School - - 0

Year 12&13 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

368 Jennifer Reed St Mary's R C High School, Chesterfield 1:12.35 1077 3:32.00 988 2065
1 369 Fran Reed St Mary's R C High School, Chesterfield 1:20.49 996 4:00.73 817 1813 5670

355 Lizzy Andrew St Mary's R C High School, Chesterfield 1:24.66 954 3:57.00 838 1792

415 Lisa Sheehan Bede 6th Form Billingham 1:08.86 1112 4:00.00 820 1932
2 414 Jessica Treewin Bede 6th Form Billingham 1:08.23 1118 4:06.00 787 1905 5533

416 Joanne Longster Bede 6th Form Billingham 1:09.09 1110 4:39.00 586 1696

362 Joanna Mason The Mount School, York 1:16.71 1033 3:46.00 904 1937
3 359 Pip Hetherton The Mount School, York 1:19.45 1006 3:48.00 895 1901 5513

354 Rosanna Al-Adwani The Mount School, York 1:33.31 867 4:02.00 808 1675

363 Lucy May Pocklington School 1:31.99 881 4:07.00 778 1659
4 372 Christina Stubbins Pocklington School 1:35.07 850 4:12.00 748 1598 4748

358 Catherine Hebden Pocklington School 1:40.38 797 4:21.00 694 1491

Year 12&13 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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